
 
Administrative charges shall be paid to Nkom, cf. Regulations No. 79 of 17 January 2024 concerning charges payable to the Norwegian Communications Authority § 12-3.  
Charges per event for 2024: NOK 250,- for a licence and NOK 100,- for each frequencies. 
The invoice for the payment of the fee will be sent separately. 

 

 
Postboks 93          Phone:   + 47 22 82 46 00 

4791 Lillesand       E-mail: firmapost@nkom.no 
www.nkom.no        

 

 

Application for temporary use 
of radio frequencies in 
Norway (PMR, walkie talkie) 

  

 

 

 EVENT (one application per event) 

Event  

      

Event date (from - to) 

      

Event area (city / sports stadium etc.) 

      

 APPLICANT (invoice receiver) 

Organization/Company 

      

Address 

      

Invoice reference 

      

Name of person representing the applicant 

      

Mobile number (with country code) 

      

E-mail 

      

 CONTACT PERSON DURING THE EVENT 

Name 

      

Mobile number (with country code) 

      

E-mail 

      

    

 INFORMATION ABOUT RADIO EQUPMENT AND FREQUENCY USE 

  

Equipment 

manufacturer 

 

Model 

 

Frequency range 

of the 

equipment [MHz] 

 

Number of 

frequencies 

needed  

 

Category* 

 

Power [W] 

 

Bandwidth [12.5 kHz or 

25 kHz] 

  

Pre-programmed frequencies 
[MHz] (if relevant) 

 

Preferred frequencies [MHz] 

1 
                                                      

2 
                                                      

3 
                                                      

4 
                                                      

5 
                                                      

6 
                                                      

7 
                                                      

*)  B = base station,  M = mobile equipment (car),  P = portable (handheld),  Air = airborne                                                                               Rev. 3.2.date 25.1.2024 
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